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Andréanne Bourgeois
Justine Frappier

Kelly Ann Laurin

Rose Savard-Ferguson
Ariana Zarbo

Casey Totten

Olivia Petrovic
Laurence Lacasse

Koralee Duchesne Chalifoux

Olivia Nevers

Invitation Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2016

Montréal

17 novembre 2016 au 20 novembre 2016

Pre-Juvenile Women (moins de 11 ans Evé. 11) Free Program

b

SKATECAMNADA

Eloi Audet

Date:

18-Nov-2016

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
St-Basile-le-Grand
St-Jérébme

Baie-St-Paul

Rosemont

Vaudreuil

Vaudreuil

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Des Deux-Rives

10:36:36AM

Région
LO
RS
LO
CACH
MC
SO
SO
LO
MC
LC

Anick Rancour

—

23.25
22.99
22.38
21.58
20.41
19.82
17.65
17.35
16.70
15.31

PATINAGECAMNADA



